



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1934 of 2020

NEELAMBAR SINGH KANWAR **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

10/07/2025	None for the petitioners. Shri Ratan Pusty, Govt. Advocate for the State/respondents No.1 to 3. Ms. Shreya Daga, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Dhiraj Wankhede, counsel for respondent No.4. The matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Kamde	